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Enduro Reserved Riding Numbers - 2024 Season - Compiled by Charles Mackenzie

Reserved numbers continue till end of 2024

Over 40
40 -99

Updated 07/10/2024 385

Over 50 Clubman B Sportsman + Vets Over 50
100 -199 200 - 230 &631 - 660 231 -299 & 661 - 700 300 - 630 & 800 ->

Please note that these numbers are reseved for the Enduro Championship
They can also be used for the Hare and Hounds but you do need to get your entry in as soon as regs open

as we also get Motocrossers entering - and they may have the same number
If you have a reserved number do not leave it too late to enter.
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Over 40
40
41
42

Rider Name

Andrew Bisset
Reserved

Ben Thomson
Sam Boyd
Alastair Millar
Cai Hewitt
Callum Davidson
Ricky Mair
Steven Craig
Fergus Lamb
Kagen McKenzie
Frazer Norrie

Craig Trew

Stuart Mack
Euan McConnell

Joe Dawson

Kevin Murray

Aaron McCarroll

Calum Hill

Robbie Davidson

Ryan Paxton
Stephen Durrand
David Macgillivray

Mark Ritchie
Owen Gourlay
lan Bisset

Expert



43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
Clubman
100
101
102
103
104
105
106

James Harvey
Kenny Thomson
David Vass
Andrew Currie
Liam Matheson
lain Bell
Quintin Stevens
Alan Davidson
Mitchell Brown
Ritchie Finnie
Mike Glass
Adam Wark
Alan Wright

Gavin Johnston
Alan Macdonald

Justin Harvey

Mark Anderson

Paul Donald

Alistair McGowan

Tony Hume

James Knowles

Darren Cousins

Jonathan Coats

Julian Holmes

Lee Phillip

Ewen Matheson
Alex Pringle

Paul Daley-Smith

Alister Barr

Steven Currrie Inr
Felix Beavitt



107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171

Adam Russell
Danny Cockburn

Graham Mechan
James Lindsay
Grzegorz Nowak
Keit Watt

Niall McCallum
David Simm

Gavin Donald

Darren Stalker

Duncan Norrie

Garry Scotland

Charlie Milburn
Lee Disberry

Chris Gallagher

Paul Carlyle
Rhys Whyment

Ethan Austin
Alex Austin

Cal Cunningham

Derri Forde

David Wilkes

James Carr



172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
Over 50
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
Clubman B
231
232
233
234

Matty Cameron

Taylor Mair

lan Leith

lain Bisset
Phil Hewitt

Les Pole

Richard Williams
Peter Nixon
Davie Hill

Andy Gray
Andrew Flockhart
Steven Currie Snr
David Kirkton
Billy Easdon
Stephen Douds
Kenny Donaldson
Graham Paxton
lan Little

Gary Reid

Paul Wilson
Dean Barr

Jerry Millichip
Duane Whittaker
Jim Baxter
Lindsay Rae

lain Reid

Gavin Elliot

Neil Dawson
Mike Rigg
Alistair Cantley
Tony Meredith
John Hamilton

Scott McVittie
Richard McLeod
Sam Inman

Vets over 50



235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299

Nat Leadbitter
Richard Crowther
Gavin Emond
Mark Wilson
Mark Bruce
Gareth Jamieson
Dylan Fairley
Archie Manners
Robert Graham
Scott Macbeth
Robbie McLernon
lain Rettie
Thomas Malcolm
Andrew Watt
Jay Aitken

Allan Milligan
Lee Dickson
Andrew Donnachie
Richard Martin
Jeff Brown
Edward Mills
Tom Darling

Kyle Currie
Alasdair Duncan
Richard Cowan
Alan Carson
Gary Scales
Andrw Sneddon
Steven Sneddon
Thomas Massey
Gary Williamson

Matthew Scott
James Kellas
Craig Mackay
Dene Happell
Tony Hume
David Tait

Jamie Douglas

Steven Gordon
Robbie Gray
Struan Hull
Roy Mackay
Stuart Brown
Craig Biskup

Ryan Chapman
Gary Miller

Derek Little
Dylan Scott
Craig Branson
Lewis Robb
Harry Netherton
Billy Campbell
James Fittes



Sportsman
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350
351
352
353
354
355
356
357
358
359
360
361
362
363

Paul Glass
Stephen McKenna
Derek Fortune
Lindsay Barrie
David Ross

David Fickling
Scott McLachlan
Michael Dolan
Patrick McQuade
Daniel Keivers
Kamil Walczak
Neil G Alexander
Robert Gardiner

Donald MacKenzie

Gerry Day
John Kerwin

Graham Axl Aitken

Neil H Alexander
Brian Hamilton
Taylor Donald
Alan Strachan

Colin Neil Macgregor

Stephen Palmer
Daniel Pringle
Alan Bonner
Mark White
Alasdair Anderson
Ross Carbry
Callum Carbry
Colin McCallum
Krzysztof Zaremba

Marcin Wisniewski

Jordan Aitken
Jamie Wade
Sean Gunn
Jordan Dooey
Malky Ross

Mac Allan
Charlie Harris
Konrad Kurtz
John Ward

Ryan Jamieson
Johnathan Ward
Cain Paterson
Barry Lawford
Paul Paterson
Mike Dobie
Marcus Mitchell
Pete Donaldson
Allan Smith
Steven Arthurs
David Purves
Bryan Dundas
Louis MacDonald
Philip Miller

Eric Innes

Jack Mcvittie
Garry Scotland
lain Clark

Sandy MacCulloch
Mark Napper
Nene Macpherson
Duncan Birrell
Tom McLernon

Vets over 50

Vets over 50

Vets over 50

Vets over 50

Vets over 50

Confirm on 1st Jan
Vets over 50

Vets over 50



364
365
366
367
368
369
370
371
372
373
374
375
376
377
378
379
380
381
382
383
384
385
386
387
388
389
390
391
392
393
394
395
396
397
398
399
400
401
402
403
404
405
406
407
408
409
410
411
412
413
414
415
416
417
418
419
420
421
422
423
424
425
426
427
428

John McLelland
Bradley Spence
Lee Halliday
Kyle Halliday
Russell Halliday
Colin McCready
lan Campbell
Paul Smart
Robbie Stewart
Sandy Bankier
Liam Normand
Darren Turnbull

Clarke Davidson
Donnie Cameron
John Telfer
Grant Sutherland
J J Burgess

John Weir
Daniel Watson
Ross Anderson
John Kirkwood
Robert Freel

Stuart Duchart
Jordan Mcghee

Robert Montague
Jackie Munro
John Birnie

Ryan McGeorge
Grand Wilson
James Pringle

David Cummings
Gordon Harrison
Harry Davidson
John Mackintosh
Martin Taylor
Roy Valentine
Ewan Littlejohn

Bruce Somerville
Cameron Valentine
Daniel Gordon
Michael Alexander

Glenn Smith
Mark Everitt

John Henderson
Jay Mackinnon
Christopher Brown

John Baillie

Barry Jeffrey

Nigel Fitzsimmonds
Andy Malloch
Douglas Ritchie

Steven Clark

Vets over 50
Vets over 50

Vets over 50
Vets over 50
Vets over 50

Vets over 50



429
430
431
432
433
434
435
436
437
438
439
440
441
442
443
444
445
446
447
448
449
450
451
452
453
454
455
456
457
458
459
460
461
462
463
464
465
466
467
468
469
470
471
472
473
474
475
476
477
478
479
480
481
482
483
484
485
486
487
488
489
490
491
492
493

James Lorimer

Paul McMillan

Andrew Hill Vets over 50
Grant Gray

Jo Mulvey

Scott Brown

Stuart Ingram

Dylan Thorpe

Scott Macdonald

Andrew Deacon
Jonathan Harris
Charlie Harris

Derek Wylie

Paul Robson

Richrd Shonwalder

Angus Hamilton

Andy Belby Vets over 50

Jon Leister
Mark Scott

Nathan Murray

Scott Winton
Johnathan Denison
Shaun William Reid
Shaun Reid

Mike Chaplin Vets over 50
Cameron Marriott

Jed Burn

Craig Harrison

Oliver Macintyre

Billy Pillar
Mark MacDonald

Euan Bisset
James Bisset

Jos Salmond

Wojciech Pilich

Rory Clapperton

Craig Gordon

Calum Wilson



494
495
496
497
498
499
500
501
502
503
504
505
506
507
508
509
510
511
512
513
514
515
516
517
518
519
520
521
522
523
524
525
526
527
528
529
530
531
532
533
534
535
536
537
538
539
540
541
542
543
544
545
546
547
548
549
550
551
552
553
554
555
556
557
558

Archie Hay

Mikey Durdle
Willie Durdle

Paul Ryan

lan Gerrard

Gavin McHallum

Damien Hughson

Quentin Lhussier
David Main

Fraser Stronach
Graeme Reid

Alexander Macdonald

Lee Ross

Scott Turner

Michael Matheson

John Dean
Robert Bell

Mitchel Bell

Donald MacFadyen
Colin Macintyre

James Johnston
James Russell
Jason Wallace

Arran Park

Stewart Stevenson
Grant Thomson

Vets over 50

Vets over 50

Vets over 50



559
560
561
562
563
564
565
566
567
568
569
570
571
572
573
574
575
576
577
578
579
580
581
582
583
584
585
586
587
588
589
590
591
592
593
594
595
596
597
598
599
600
601
602
603
604
605
606
607
608
609
610
611
612
613
614
615
616
617
618
619
620
621
622
623

Chris Catto

Ewan Littlejohn
Mark Whitelaw

Kenny Simpson
John Miller
Richard Hughes
Mark Neill

Bill Bruce

Marco Martinelli

Ross Fisher

Michael Martiin

Vets over 50

Vets over 50

Vets over 50



624

625

626

627

628

629

630

Over 50 Continued

631 Robbie Allan
632 Paul Westgarth
633 Gerry Day
634

635 Nyle Turney
636

637

638

639

640

641

642

643

644

645

646

647

648

649

650 Alan Davidson
651

652 Ritchie Finnie
653

654

655

656

657

658

659

660

Clubman B Continued

661

662

663

664

665

666 Scott Brown
667 Gavin Reid
668 Rhys Mollon
669

670

671

672

673

674

675

676

677

678

679

680

681

682

683

684

685

686



687
688
689
690
691
692
693
694
695
696
697
698
699
700

Thomas Hughes

Dayle Thorne

Innes Dickson

Sportsman continued

713
714
715
717
719
723
725
769
753
777
789
798

811
812
821
830
834
838
851
868
872
877
880
881
888
907
911
936
955
999

Jason Miller
Sean Miller
Jake Reid

Mark Mason
Conall Moir
Sandy Hutchison
David Slow

Ryan Norris
Kyle Buchan

Grant Ballantine

Tom Coles

Kristoffer Wallace

Andrew Limpitlaw

Darren Mitchell

Vets over 50

Clubman
Vets over 50



